
Match JAN FEB MAR APR MAY JUN JUL AUG SEP OCT NOV DEC DEC

Status Played PP to Feb 26 PP to Jul 15 Played Played Played Played PP to Dec 9 Played Played Played Played Played

Location
Charleston 

National

Charleston 
Muni

(Makeup)

Coosaw
Creek

Crowfield
Legend

Oaks
Summerville

Coosaw
Creek 

(Makeup)

Wescott 
(Rainout)

Pine Forest Shadowmoss
Dunes
West

RiverTowne
Wescott 

(Makeup)

Scheduled 
Date

Jan 22
Feb 05
Feb 26

Mar 4th
Jul 15th

Apr 01 May 13 Jun 10 Jul 15
Aug 5th
Dec 9th

Sep 16 Oct 07 Nov 04 Dec 02 Dec 09

Tee Time 10:00 AM 10:00 AM 10:00 AM 8:30 AM 9:00 AM 8:30 AM 9:00 AM 9:00 AM 9:00 AM 9:00 AM 9:00 AM 9:00 AM 9:00 AM

Phone #
(843)

884-7799
(843)

556-8251
(843)

767-9000
(843)

764-4618
(843)

821-4077
(843)

873-2210
(843)

767-9000
(843)

871-2135
(843)

851-1193
(843)

795-6517
(843)

856-9000
(843)

849-2400
(843)

871-2135

Driving 
Range?

0.7 Miles Yes Yes Yes Yes No Yes Yes Yes Yes Shuttle Yes Yes

Remarks Feb 5th
Rained Out

Mar 4th
Rained Out Split Tee Start

From March 
4th Rainout

Aug 5th 
Rained Out

From Aug 5th 
Rainout

2024 Interclub Schedule

Club Approved 
Date/Time Last Revised: NOTE:  All Shotgun starts except Crowfield match. 23-Oct-24


