2024 Interclub Schedule													
Match	JAN	FEB	MAR	APR	MAY	JUN	JUL	AUG	SEP	ОСТ	NOV	DEC	DEC
Status	Played	PP to Feb 26	PP to Jul 15	Played	Played	Played	Played	PP to Dec 9	Played	Played	Played	Played	Played
Location	Charleston National	Charleston Muni (Makeup)	Coosaw Creek	Crowfield	Legend Oaks	Summerville	Coosaw Creek (Makeup)	Wescott (Rainout)	Pine Forest	Shadowmoss	Dunes West	RiverTowne	Wescott (Makeup)
Scheduled Date	Jan 22	Feb 05 Feb 26	Mar 4th Jul 15th	Apr 01	May 13	Jun 10	Jul 15	Aug 5th Dec 9th	Sep 16	Oct 07	Nov 04	Dec 02	Dec og
Tee Time	10:00 AM	10:00 AM	10:00 AM	8:30 AM	9:00 AM	8:30 AM	9:00 AM	9:00 AM	9:00 AM	9:00 AM	9:00 AM	9:00 AM	9:00 AM
Phone #	(843) 884-7799	(843) 556-8251	(843) 767-9000	(843) 764-4618	(843) 821-4077	(843) 873-2210	(843) 767-9000	(843) 871-2135	(843) 851-1193	(843) 795-6517	(843) 856-9000	(843) 849-2400	(843) 871-2135
Driving Range?	o.7 Miles	Yes	Yes	Yes	Yes	No	Yes	Yes	Yes	Yes	Shuttle	Yes	Yes
Remarks		Feb 5th Rained Out	Mar 4th Rained Out	Split Tee Start			From March 4th Rainout	Aug 5th Rained Out					From Aug 5th Rainout

Club Approved Date/Time

NOTE: All Shotgun starts except Crowfield match.

Last Revised: 23-Oct-24